BANANA SMOOTHIE
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3 scoops Nestlé® NANGROW™M

75 ml (Y2 cup) a+ Milk

Y%, chopped (40g) Banana

1 tsp Dry Fruit powder

Cooking Instructions
Add all the ingredients in a blender and blend it till smooth consistency.

Take out the Banana Smoothie in a glass and serve chilled.

Per serve

Energy (kcal)
Protein (g)
Calcium (mg)

Iron (mg)

186.34

5.93

156.54

1.41



